
Sides

‘Farm Cafe’ Tomato or Beetroot Relish

Avocado|Tomato|Mushroom|Greens|Baked Beans

Bacon|Smoked Salmon

G.O.A.T Toast

Two poached eggs, crushed avocado, goat’s curd,

beetroot relish, dressed Farm leaves, and buttered

ciabatta toast. dfo, gfo

Add bacon or smoked salmon 

Roast Pumpkin Omelette

Roast pumpkin, Farm greens, caramelised onion 

& feta with buttered ciabatta. gfo

 

Roast Mushrooms

Toast

Savoury:

Oat Porridge

With poached pear, quince, fig compote & crushed

pistachios with your choice of milk. dfo, vgo

Tunisian Eggs

Two poached eggs, shakshuka, crumbled feta,

chermoula, and buttered ciabatta toast. gfo dfo

Add bacon or smoked salmon

Farmer’s Breakfast

Eggs On Toast

Farm Granola

Housemade Spelt Crumpets

 25.00

 25.00

 25.00

 25.00

 14.00

27.00

from   9.00

 16.00

 16.00

 20.00

Kids Cheese Toastie

Add ham and/or tomato. gfo

Kids Egg on Toast

One egg, poached, fried or scrambled (+$2.00)

on buttered ciabatta toast. gfo

Kids Sausage Roll

Breakfast Panini

Bacon, housemade vegan kimchi, cheddar cheese & aioli

Add 2 fried eggs

Old School Salad Roll

Avocado, tomato, cucumber, red onion, goats curd,

beetroot relish, & Farm leaves

St. Helier’s Falafels

Ploughman’s Lunch

Winter Vegetable Bowl

‘Warialda Beef’ Sausage Roll

Served with Spud Sisters’ potato salad, dressed Farm leaves,

and ‘Farm Cafe’ tomato relish.

Quiche Du Jour

 18.00

 28.00

 23.00

 23.00

from 6.50

+0.50

  7.00

 19.50

   19.50

 8.00

  5.00

Eggs poached, fried, or scrambled (+$2.00)

on buttered ciabatta toast. gfo

Our own blend of oats, seeds & coconut with stewed

rhubarb, fresh grated apple, organic yoghurt & Shergold

honey. dfo, vgo

Two poached eggs, smokey baked beans & roast tomato

with your choice of grilled bacon, mushroom or salmon

on buttered ciabatta toast. gfo, dfo, po, vo

Smoked salmon, goat’s curd, horseradish, pickled & fresh

fennel, aniseed myrtle 

Sweet:  18.00

Roast apple, vegan almond cream, oat crumble & lemon

myrtle syrup vg 

on miso coconut braised chickpeas & chard with

Romesco sauce & toasted ciabatta. vg, gfo

Add 2 poached eggs  5.00

6.00

 6.00

3.00

5.00

6.00

Served with tomato sauce
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Please note:  We do our best to cater to a variety of dietary requirements, however we cannot make alterations to our menu 

gf: gluten free|gfo: gluten free option|vg: vegan|vgo: vegan option|vo: vegetarian option|po: pescatarian option

df: dairy free|dfo: dairy free option|n: contains nuts 

10% surcharge on weekends|15% surcharge on public holidays|No split bills on weekends

Add falafels............5.00 Add bacon............6.00

Homemade falafel, roast pumpkin, cauliflower and quinoa

salad, hummus, tahini dressing. vg, gf

Slow cooked lamb shoulder, tomato, cucumber, red onion,

Farm leaves, and tzatziki.

Roast baby carrots & beetroot, charred cabbage, sprouted

lentils, pearl barley, whipped lemon tofu, citrus dressing. vg

Selection of cheese & charcuterie, house pickled vegetables,

fresh apple, tomato relish, Farm leaves, and buttered ciabatta

toast. gfo, dfo, vo, po

Served with Spud Sisters’ potato salad, dressed Farm leaves,

and ‘Farm Cafe’ beetroot relish.

5.00

Greek Lamb Sandwich

 18.00

 23.00

ALL DAY MENU

Ciabatta or Gluten Free - La Madre ‘Vine Fruit’ loaf
Spreads: Cunliffe & Waters’ raspberry jam, vegemite,

peanut butter, Shergold honey 

Weekday 8.45am - 3.30pm

Weekend 9am-4pm

hours are subject to change

due to  weather 

Fries

Served with herb salt & tomato sauce or aioli. gf

Soup Du Jour

check our daily specials board

15.50



HOT DRINKS

COFFEE 

Social blend by STREAT.

Black 

White 

Large / Decaf 

Extra shot

Bonsoy / Alt. Dairy Co. Oat Milk 

4.50

5.00

+1

  +0.50 

+0.50

Single Origin Batch Brew 

Calmer Sutra Tea 

English Breakfast  | Earl Grey | Green|

Peppermint  | Pear Lime Ginger

5.50

5.00

7.00 
London Fog 

Earl grey tea brewed with your choice of milk,

dusted with cinnamon sugar.

 

Hot Chocolate 

Made with local Ratio Cocoa Rosters drinking

chocolate. vg, gf

Matcha Latte 

Refined Japanese matcha with your choice of

milk. Add honey

7.00

7.00

 5.50

Chai Latte 

by Monk’s Chai, an aromatic blend of sweet

cinnamon, fresh ginger and black tea leaf

brewed with your choice of milk.

COLD DRINKS

Iced Long Black/ Iced Latte

Iced batch brew

Bonsoy /Alt Diary Co. oat milk

Iced Coffee/Mocha 

Double shots of our specialty coffee served

over ice cream in a tall glass

Iced Chocolate

Ratio Cocoa chocolate sauce served over ice

cream in a tall glass

Iced Matcha

Japanese matcha sauce served over ice with

your choice of milk in a tall glass

Add matcha ice cream

Milkshakes 

Chocolate|Strawberry|Vanilla|Caramel 

dfo with vegan coconut ice cream

Available in kids size 

Yuzu Spritz

Japanese citrus yuzu juice, soda & sugar syrup

Cold Pressed Juice by JTs 

Orange |Apple-Strawberry | Green

Kombucha by Way Better

Raspberry| Ginger| Lemon| Passionfruit

Hepburn Organic Drinks 

Still water 

Sparkling Water|Ginger beer|Lemonade

Pink Grapefruit |Orange & Passionfruit|Cola 

ALCOHOL

Beer

House selection of local beer

Red 

House selection of local wine

White 

House selection of local wine

PALETA

Specialty hand-made Mexican ice-blocks.

Strawberry|Raspberry| Watermelon|Blueberry|

Hibiscus|Lemon|Chocolate (vg) | Mango 

BAKED GOODS 

Freshly Baked Muffins 

Please ask staff for today’s flavours

Monte Carlo 

Orange and Poppyseed Cake vg,  gf, n

Chocolate Cupcake vg

Peanut Butter Kingston vg, n

Chocolate Brownie gf, n

White Choc Macadamia Blondie n

Lemonade Scones 

2 homemade lemonade scones served with fresh

whipped cream & Cunliffe & Waters’ raspberry

jam.

18 Sa int  Hel iers  St . ,  Abbotsford ,  VIC 3067 |(03)  9415 6581 | farmcafe .com.au

  5.50

  5.50

+0.50

7.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

+1.00

  4.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

4.00

5.00

9

11/48

10/44

5.50

 gf: gluten free|gfo: gluten free option|vg: vegan|vgo: vegan option|df:

dairy free|dfo: dairy free option|n: contains nuts

 

10.50

5.50

4.00

5.00

4.00

5.00

4.50

4.50

+4.00


